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1. The  luminaire shall be installed by a qualified electrician and wired in accordance with the latess IEE 
electrical  regulations or the national requirements.

2. No supplied water-proof box, installation should be adviced by qualified professional.

3. The external flexible cable can not be replaced. If the cable is damaged, the luminaire should be 
discarded.

TABLERON SQ 2W

Unit:�mm

OUTLINE   DIMENSION

① Front cover
② Housing
③ Sleeve 

BOM

160

160
79

152

152
116
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Note: The drawing was show a general introduction to this description.
      When the discrepancy between the actual product and drawing, 
      please all to the actual products.
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2. INSTALLATION
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3.1

3.WIRING DIAGRAM

4.SPECIFICATIONS

1017 1.8 Cool white=59
Warm white=48240120

Light source Degree(°) Input voltage(v)
Typical
oprating current(mA)

Typical
consumption(W)

Typical
luminance(lm) IK rate

4.1.

4.2.

Molding shaped silicone seal

3
#Zinc-coated steel 136

× （high voltage）

SMD3528�type��power�LED
IP67��copper�and�nickle�coated

12#�Die-casting�aluminum�PT877U�powder�coated�T=20-30um.
Adhesion�of��ISO��class�1/ASTM�class�4B
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